
Template © calendarlabs.com 

SEPTEMBER 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 
6 

 
7 

 

       

 

 
8 

 
 
 

9 

 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 
 

14 
 
 

       

 

 
15 16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 
21 

 

       

 

 
22 

 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

       

 

 
29 30 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 

       

 

Grandparent’s 
           Day

Air Force & Air
National Guard
     Birthday

$50

$50 $50$50 $50

$100

$200

$50$50$50$50

$50 $50

$50

$50

$50

$500

$50

$50

$50$50$50$50

$50

$50
Constitution and 
 Citizenship Day

$500

       POW/MIA
Recognition Day

  U.S. Constitution
  Approved (1787)

            VFW Day
Established (1899)

Patriot Day

Reminders:

$500

$50

$50

$50

Labor Day

    VFW Auxiliary
Anniversary (1914)

Autumn Begins

Gold Star Mother’s
   & Family’s Day

Photo Credit:
Lou Plevell
VFW Post 1210, Hastings

Minnesota
State Fair

Minnesota
State Fair

September 2024

Sept 2 - V-J Day Surrender  
of Japan (1945)

Fall Conference
        Willmar

Fall Conference
        Willmar

Fall Conference
        Willmar

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday


