September 2024	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Reminders:	1	2 Labor Day	3	4	5	6	7
Sept 2 - V-J Day Surrender of Japan (1945)	\$50	\$100	\$50	\$50	\$50	\$50	\$50
	Minnesota State Fair	Minnesota State Fair					
	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
	\$50	\$50	\$50	\$200	\$50	\$50	\$500
	Grandparent's Day			Patriot Day			VFW Auxiliary Anniversary (1914)
	15	16	U.S. Constitution	18	19	20 POW/MIA	21
	\$50	\$50	\$50	\$50 Air Force & Air	\$50	\$500	\$50
			Constitution and Citizenship Day	National Guard Birthday		Fall Conference Willmar	Fall Conference Willmar
	22 Autumn Begins	23	24	25	26	27	28
	\$50	\$50	\$50	\$50	\$50	\$50	\$50
	Fall Conference Willmar						
	29 VFW Day Established (1899)	30					
Photo Credit: Lou Plevell	\$500	\$50					
VFW Post 1210, Hastings	Gold Star Mother's & Family's Day						